
 DATE START TIME SUBJECT 
Thu 07 May 09:00 TURKISH READING/LISTENING 
Fri 08 May 13:00 DRAMA 
Mon 11 May 09:00 ENGLISH LITERATURE PAPER 1 
Mon 11 May 13:00 CHINESE READING/LISTENING 
Tue 12 May 09:00 RELIGIOUS STUDIES PAPER 1 
Tue 12 May 13:00 BIOLOGY PAPER 1 
Wed 13 May 09:00 GEOGRAPHY PAPER 1 
Wed 13 May 13:00 COMPUTER SCIENCE PAPER 1 
Thu 14 May 09:00 MATHS PAPER 1 
Fri 15 May 09:00 HISTORY PAPER 1 
Mon 18 May 09:00 CHEMISTRY PAPER 1 
Mon 18 May 13:00 URDU READING/LISTENING 
Mon 18 May 13:00 CHINESE WRITING 
Tue 19 May 09:00 ENGLISH LITERATURE PAPER 2 
Tue 19 May 13:00 COMPUTER SCIENCE PAPER 2 
Wed 20 May 09:00 FRENCH READING AND LISTENING 
Wed 20 May 13:00 RELIGIOUS STUDIES PAPER 2 
Thu 21 May 09:00 ENGLISH LANGUAGE PAPER 1 
Fri 22 May 09:00 ITALIAN READING/LISTENING 
Fri 22 May 09:00 TURKISH WRITING 
Fri 22 May 09:00 ARABIC READING AND LISTENING 
Fri 22 May 13:00 NCFE HEALTH AND FITNESS 
Mon 01 Jun 09:00 ITALIAN WRITING 
Tue 02 Jun 09:00 PHYSICS PAPER 1 
Tue 02 Jun 13:00 URDU WRITING 
Tue 02 Jun 13:00 PANJABI READING AND LISTENING 
Tue 02 Jun 13:00 POLISH READING AND LISTENING 
Tue 02 Jun 13:00 ARABIC WRITING 
Tue 02 Jun 13:00 PERSIAN READING AND LISTENING 
Tue 02 Jun 13:00 RUSSIAN READING AND LISTENING 
Wed 03 Jun 09:00 MATHS PAPER 2 
Wed 03 Jun 13:00 GEOGRAPHY PAPER 2 
Thu 04 Jun 09:00 HISTORY PAPER 2 
Thu 04 Jun 13:00 FRENCH WRITING 
Fri 05 Jun 09:00 ENGLISH LANGUAGE PAPER 2 
Fri 05 Jun 13:00 MUSIC 
Mon 08 Jun 09:00 BIOLOGY PAPER 2 
Mon 08 Jun 13:00 FURTHER MATHS PAPER 1 
Mon 08 Jun 13:00 CREATIVE iMEDIA 
Tue 09 Jun 09:00 SPANISH READING AND LISTENING 
Wed 10 Jun 09:00 MATHS PAPER 3 
Wed 10 Jun 13:00 PANJABI WRITING 
Wed 10 Jun 13:00 GREEK READING AND LISTENING 
Wed 10 Jun 13:00 RUSSIAN WRITING 
Thu 11 Jun 09:00 GEOGRAPHY PAPER 3 
Fri 12 Jun 09:00 CHEMISTRY PAPER 2 
Fri 12 Jun 13:00 POLISH WRITING 
Fri 12 Jun 13:00 PERSIAN WRITING 
Fri 12 Jun 13:00 HOSPITALITY AND CATERING 
Mon 15 Jun 09:00 PHYSICS PAPER 2 
Mon 15 Jun 13:00 FURTHER MATHS PAPER 2 
Tue 16 Jun 09:00 SPANISH WRITING 
Wed 17 Jun 09:00 GREEK WRITING 


